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Parkray Classic 77




i PART KEY
| NUMBER NUMBER

I 130097

1

| 130121 2
i 130122 3
I 130191 4
I 130086 5
i 130356 6
| 130087 7
i 130357 8
! 115135 9
112039 10
s 112038 11
| 130066 12
i 112059 13
112070 14

I 130177 15
' 130371 16
112102 (i
146030SB 18
| 126200 19
130201 20
130093 21
130333 22
130369 i

| 098025 24
| 098026 25
ﬂ 130467 26
| 11201758 27
| 112101 28
113015388 g
| 130091 30
146029CHB 32
130062 33
130115 34
130308 35
130486SB 33
130056 37
_130057 38

DESCRIPTION
CASTING THROAT PLATE 77¢
BRICK-SIDE LH 77 CON cAp CHEV.
BRICK-SIDE RH 77 cON cap CHEV.
ASHPAN BODY (WELD) 36,66 77¢
CASTING HIGH LIFT BTM GRT
CASTING HIGH LIFT BTM GRT AR
CASTING LOW LIFT BTM GRT BAR
CASTING LOW LIFT BTM GRT BAR
CASTING-B/GRATE GUIDE VARIOUS
CASTING FRONT FIREBAR VARIOUS
CASTING FRONT PROT. PLATE )
CASTING-SIDE BRK SUPPT-CCHeg u
CASTING SHAKER BAR BUSH 111 CM
CASTING SHAKER BAR SUPPT VARIO
SHAKER BAR ASSY (WELD) ¢
THERMOSTAT PACK-SPARES
SUB ASSY ASHPIT HOOK
CASTING-ASHPIT COVER-PAINTED
LABEL-WARNING-ZINTEC C.C &C Qc
SUB ASSY OPERATING TOOL ¢ MODS
CONTROL KNOB
THROAT RESTRICTOR LINK SPINDLE
GLASS PACK CON.CAP & CHEVIN
SEAL-395MM GLASS CHNL(TOP+BTM)
SEAL-250MM GLASS CHNJ (SIDE)
CASTING GLASS RETNING CHEVIN U
DOOR LATCH-PAINTED  VARIOUS
SUB ASSY DOOR CATCH VARIOUS
HIGH LEVEL D/ASHER-PNTD CON/CL
DE-ASH KNOB COMPLETE (1 PAIR)
CASTING-CLASSIC DOOR-FINISHED
CASTING TOP BACK 77 VARIOUS
SUB ASSY LOWER BACK CON CAp CH
CASTING THR RESTRICTOR 77C. |
DAMPER LEVER PNTD 77TOg9CH pT
CASTING INNER TOP 77 VARIOUS
CASTING BASE 36/86/77 VARIOUS

PART KEY
NUMBER NUMBER
1.0000 EA 130112 39
1.0000 EA 080476 40
1.0000 EA 080467 41
1.0000 EA 140055 41
2.0000 EA 126001 42
3.0000 EA 130503 43
2.0000 EA 080197 44
2.0000 EA 130063 45
1.0000 EA 130064 46
1.0000 EA 116137 47
1.0000 EA K1092 48
2.0000 EA 146027CLB 49
1.0000 EA 146072 50
1.0000 EA 146054 51
1.0000 EA 46032CHB 52

1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA

46011CLB 53
46015CHB 54
146070 55
146071 56
146069 57
146019 58
014317 58
755045 60
146046SB 61

2.0000 EA 146047SB 62
1.0000 EA 146036 63
1.0000 EA 130116 999
1.0000 EA 130313 999
1.0000 EA 130479 999
1.0000 EA 146010 999
1.0000 EA 146034 999
1.0000 EA 146035 999
1.0000 EA 146053 999
1.0000 EA 146073 995
1.0000 EA 760007 99999
1.0000 EA 805004 99999
1.0000 EA

DESCRIPTION
TOP CONV.CASE ASSY (SW) 66/77C
CASTING BOILER ASSY 77SERIES
SUB ASSY MANLID 77SERIES
SUB ASSY MANLID - GLASS LINED
HINGE ANGLE (TAP) G/GL/C/CH
HINGE PLATE COMPLETE CHEVIN
THERM PHIAL CLIp KD&PD -TWIST
CASTING SIDE-LH
CASTING SIDE RH 36 77 VARIOUS
CASTING INNER FRONT AFTERJUNS3
PLUG-1"BSP TAPER-RECESSED
CASTING LH SIDE FINISH-CLASSIC
FRM SIDE CASTING ASSY-RH-SPARE
CANOPY ASSEMBLY-COMPLETE
CASTING-FENDER TOP COVER-FIN
CASTING-FENDER TOP-FINISHED
CASTING-FENDER CNTR TOP-FIN
FENDER END ASSY-LH-SPARES CL
FENDER END ASSY-RH-SPARES (1
FENDER CENTRE ASSY-SPARES CL.
HINGE PIN
WASHER-M8-FORM 'A’
COTTER PIN-M3.2 X 20
BRACKET RH-PAINTED
BRACKET LH-PAINTED

- DECORATIVE LEG-CLASSIC 8368

SUB ASSY TOP BACK CON CAP CHEV
SUB ASSY THROAT RESTRICTOR 77¢
SUB ASSY HINGE/HINGE PLATE CH
SUB ASSY-FENDER

SUB ASSY-CLASSIC DOOR

SUB ASSY-ASHPIT COVER-CLASSIC
FIXING PACK-CL 66,77,88,99,111
FRAMEPACK ASSY-CLASSIC-SPARES
NUT-M12 HEX FULL

WASHER-M12 MS PLAIN LIGHT
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1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA

1.0000 EA |
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA |
1.0000 EA

1.0000 EA

1.0000 EA

1.0000 EA |
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA |
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA ]
1.0000 EA |
1.0000 EA

1.0000 EA |
1.0000 Eif;

R e




